

MUSSOORIE SEWERAGE SCHEME UNDER UIDSSMT **COST ESTIMATE**

(Rs in lacs)

SL	Components wise project cost	Cost appraised by State Govt. (SLNA)	Recommended by CPHEEO
	Supply and laying of DI K-7/ NP-3 pipes for Trunk, Lateral & Branch Sewers. & appurtenant work.	4380.85	4380.85 ✓
	Sewerage Treatment Plant, main pumping station & appurtenant works	3419.98	1445.00 ✓
	Man house	5.35 ✓	5.35 ✓
	Man works	54.35 ✓	54.35 ✓
	Earth work	10.81 ✓	10.81 ✓
	Grand Total	7871.34	5896.36
	Contingencies @ 3%	236.14	176.89
	Grand Total	8107.48	6073.25
	10% work charged Establishment	X 162.15	
	Sub Total	8269.63	6073.25
	Administrative charges 0.5%		30.37
	Sub Total	8269.63	6073.25

Attested
 सहायक अभियन्ता
 उत्तराखण्ड विभाजन विभाग
 नमूना (सं. 1/2017)

14 9

Cost of Land acquisition	100.00	100
Consultancy Charges for preparation of project @ 1%	82.69	-
Supervision Charges 12.50% to be borne by State Govt.	1033.70	-
Total Cost	9486.02	6173.25

S.D.E. / M.J.P.

attested

Atul
Saur

सहायक जल विभा.
निर्माण शाखा
उत्तराखण्ड विद्युत निगम
मसुरी (सहायक विभा.)

उत्तराखण्ड विद्युत निगम
मसुरी (सहायक विभा.)